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POLMARATON Wydarzenie:

STorowveH Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: M-30
Msc Zawodnik

1 KRYSINSKI Maciej

2 JUREK Michat

3 NORBERT Michat

4 SZPULARZ Adam

5 SOCHA Seweryn

6 SARNOWSKI Pawet

7 NOWACKI Mateusz

8 SKURATKO Adrian

9 MAJCHRZAK Maciej

10 SLEZAK Piotr

11 MICHALSKI Piotrek

12 GRUND Marek

13 SLYSZ Szymon

14 WETHACZ Dariusz

15 MOLL Mateusz

16 FRANKIEWICZ Artur

17 OGLAZA Kamil

18 MACH Tomasz

19 NAWROT Wojciech Nawrot

20 WOJCIECH Mazik

21 RYCERSKI Rafat

22 BALINSKI Karol

23 KURZAWIAK Grzegorz

24 BOSAKIEWICZ Tomasz

25 WYROSLAK Jézef

26 ZMIJEWSKI Tomasz

27 SAJEWICZ Dominik

28 STACHOWIAK tukasz

w
o

OPALKA Damian
NOWAK Marcin

ZIMOWY POEMARATON GOR STOLOWYCH 21 KM

Zimowy Pétmaraton Gér Stotowych
Fundacja MARATONY GORSKIE

2021-03-13
Kartow
21 km

Numer
362
119
285
474
525
145
422
200
227
439
286
239
428
477
198
295
530
265
171
417
488
513
126
167
271
121
209
115
183
523

Punkt pomiarowy: 7,0 km

Klub

RMT TEAM PRO
KB SOBOTKA
CRAZY RUNNERS

PRZEDWOJEWSKI MOUNTAIN TEAM

RONAL POLSKA RUN
SLEZAKTEAM

MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC
NSK RUNS

#SOBASTEAM

SPORTFUEL.PL MTB TEAM
CTS

KW KRAKOW

DOMINIK GRZADZIEL TEAM
ULTRASEK KAROLASEK
KUDOWIANKA RUN

OLAWS ZtOTORYJA

ZGORMYSYNY
STR POZNAN / CITY TRAIL TEAM
MYRACE

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30

Alpinista
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE

TAK
NIE
NIE
TAK
NIE
NO
TAK
NIE
NIE
NIE
TAK

NIE
NO
TAK
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NO
NIE
TAK
NIE
NIE

BASEGRI

Parking
7km
00:39:42
00:40:12
00:41:08
00:43:15
00:45:30
00:45:31
00:45:32
00:46:49
00:47:43
00:47:45
00:47:58
00:48:01
00:48:27
00:48:49
00:48:53
00:49:01
00:49:14
00:49:19
00:49:22
00:49:52
00:50:01
00:50:29
00:51:16
00:51:18
00:51:59
00:52:29
00:52:30
00:52:38
00:52:39 DNF
00:52:46


file:///zimowy-polmaraton-gor-stolowych/m496.html
http://b4sport.pl

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Zawodnik

LACHOWSKI Robert
CHLASTA Jacek
CIEPLY Maciej
GULCZYNSKI Tomasz
GOLAB Mateusz
ROJEWSKI Pawet
ROGALA Tomasz
SIKORSKI Szymon
ZAGROBELNY Michat
LUBANSKI Mateusz
ODOLAK Piotr
ZIELINSKI Dominik
PANZ Krzysztof
BOZEK Radostaw
JURCZAK Szymon
OSICA tukasz

ROGUZ tukasz
REBIALKOWSKI Jakub
SZCZOTKA tukasz
PASZKIEWICZ J6zef
RUSIN Jakub
STEFANISZYN Marcin
CHLIPALA Marek
SLADCZYK Dominik
DREAS Jakub

KOZAK Viad
MIKOLAJEC Piotr
TARNOWSKI Maciej
DOBROCHOWSKI Marek
KRZESIMOWSKI Damian
SOBKOWIAK Marcin
LECHOWSKI Grzegorz
SZYMCZYSZYN Tomasz
MADETKO Arkadiusz
FLASZEWSKI Adam
WROBLEWSKI Witek
PLUCIENNICZAK Bartosz
SIEPIELSKI Damian
LUBIK Adam

GINTER Grzegorz
HANGIEL Bolestaw
HACUS Jacek
KONOPACKI Grzegorz
ZAK Piotr

REMISZ Wojciech

Numer
113
125
112
205
283
168
506
445
407
244
152
153
189
334
301
204
374
500
327
116
137
494
461
465
195
458
216
163
300
100
455
111
354
533
507
496
392
396
340
497
503
501
442
331
495

Klub

JURNE KNURY
EVERRUN

600 968 951
KOWARY BIEGAJA

SZTUKA RUCHU PIOTR JACKOWIAK

MKST
DZIKIE BOBRY / WEDZIKOWSKI TEAM

NIGHT RUNNERS WROCLAW
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTKA

BIEGNI] OtAWO

SPORTOWY KAZMIERZ

SOLETANCHE POLSKA
KSE ON-SIGHT
AZS COLLEGIUM MEDICUM UJ

ROZOWE LANDRYNY

CANNABIS SATIVA

Kategoria
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30

Alpinista
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
TAK
TAK
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
TAK
NIE
NO
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NO

NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
TAK
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE

Parking

00:52:48
00:53:27
00:53:41
00:53:45
00:53:47
00:54:00
00:54:29
00:54:36
00:54:42
00:54:48
00:55:19
00:55:22
00:55:31
00:56:30
00:57:58
00:58:48
00:59:29
00:59:34
00:59:35
00:59:35
01:00:00
01:01:08
01:01:12
01:01:48
01:02:30
01:02:35
01:03:05
01:03:28
01:03:32
01:03:34
01:03:38
01:03:59
01:04:00
01:04:30
01:04:37
01:04:53
01:04:58
01:05:28
01:05:38
01:05:42
01:06:39
01:07:03
01:07:27
01:08:36
01:08:59

7km



Parking

Zawodnik Kategoria Alpinista 7km

76 FIGULA Stawomir 169 M-30 NIE 01:09:29
77 URBANOWICZ Cezary 414 M-30 NIE 01:09:50
78 POCIEGIEL Michat 143 SKAWINA BIEGA M-30 NIE 01:09:52
79 NIKOLAJUK Robert 188 M-30 NIE 01:10:22
80 PAWLAK Mateusz 194 BIEGNI] OLAWO M-30 NIE 01:11:02
81 SERWATKIEWICZ Grzegorz 159 M-30 NIE 01:12:23
82 FRACKOWIAK Dominik 291 M-30 NIE 01:12:34
83 MITIS Marek 220 M-30 NO 01:13:19
84 RUSIN Szymon 225 M-30 TAK 01:14:31
85 KACZMAREK Mirostaw 358 RUNNER'S POWER M-30 NIE 01:15:02
86 TRZPIOLA Tycjan 110 KURACJUSZE M-30 NIE 01:15:12
87 CHUDANSKI Jakub 528 M-30 01:15:17
88 CIERCZEK Rafat 517 M-30 NIE 01:16:16
89 KASPRZAK Andrzej 519 M-30 NIE 01:16:24
90 NOWAK Marcin 319 TIM JEST TIM M-30 TAK 01:16:31
91 SKIBINSKI Piotr 287 BIEGNI) OLAWO M-30 NIE 01:17:15
92 WITA Mateusz 527 M-30 01:18:17
93 CZUBACKI Kacper 482 M-30 TAK 01:18:24
94 SKOWRONEK Tomasz 155 M-30 NIE 01:19:14
95 STASZEWSKI Dariusz 213 7.BKPOW. M-30 NIE 01:20:06
96 WROBLEWSKI Wojciech 124 M-30 NIE 01:20:27
97 CZERWONKA Zbigniew 322 M-30 NO 01:20:41
98 GOGOLA Mateusz 257 BIEGNI) OLAWO M-30 NIE 01:21:47
99 NYSARZ Jan 529 M-30 01:23:10
100 WESOLEK Daniel 447 M-30 NIE 01:27:30
101 BORKOWSKI Marcel 146 M-30 NIE 01:29:43
102 TYS Radek 266 NOWA RUDA BIEGA M-30 NIE 01:31:38
103 SZUKALA Piotr 203 M-30 NIE 01:40:10
104 FURMAN Michat 199 OCHAJORUN & FRIENDS M-30 NIE 01:40:24
105 ZARZECZNY Radostaw 156 JUNIOR AMATOR SUPERSTAR M-30 NIE 01:49:41
106 TOL Kamil 129 MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC M-30 NIE 02:07:09
107 KOZBIELSKI Szymon 469 M-30 NIE 02:35:35
108 RUSOL Tomasz 339 TROPEM ULTRA M-30 NIE

Znaleziono 108 wynik(éw)
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